Jake L. Hamon - State K-3328 #' Eddy County, New Mexico e

Tie following is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments available on the
above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

ANGLE COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH (Feet) INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT (Feet) DISPLACEMENT (Feet)

243 3/4 3.3§?” 3.19

450 3/4 2.92 RECEIVED 5.91

675 1/4 .99 6.90

860 1/2 1.61  MAR 14 1093 8.51
1000 2 4.89 13.40
1050 2 1/2 2.18 C.C. D 15.58
1111 2 1/4 2,80 presia oFeice 17.98
1174 2 1/4 2.48 20.46
1279 2 1/4 4.13 24.59
1302 2 .81 25.40
1487 2 6.46 31.86
1610 1 1/4 2.69 34.55
1700 3/4 1.18 35.73
1765 1/4 .29 36.02
1921 1/2 1.36 37.38
2055 1 2.35 39.73
2174 1 2.09 41.82
2298 1 2.17 43.99
2453 3/4 2.03 46 .02
2620 3/4 2.19 48.21
2767 3/4 1.93 50.14
2967 3/4 2.62 52.76
3172 1/2 1.79 54.55
3460 _ 3/4 3.78 58.33
3768 1/2 2.68 61.01
4054 1/4 1.26 62.27
4339 1/2 2.48 64.75
4662 1/2 1.43 66.18
5157 1/2 2.18 68.36
5360 3/4 2.66 71.02
5530 1/4 .75 71.77
5620 1/2 .79 72.56
5750 1/2 1.14 73.70
6250 1 8.75 82.45
6689 3/4 5.75 88.20
7000 3/4 4.08 92.28
7400 3 20.92 113.20
7520 2 4.19 117.39
7600 1 3/4 2.80 120.19
7690 2 3/4 4.32 124.51
7784 2 3.28 127.79
7879 1 1.67 129.46
7973 1 3/4 2.87 132.33
8056 1 1/4 1.81 134.14
8161 11/2 2.76 136.90
8285 1 2.17 139.07
8378 1 1/4 2.03 141.10
8524 1 3/4 4.46 145.56
8616 1 1.61 147.17
8744 1 2.24 149.41
9000 1 4.48 153.89
9070 11/2 1.84 155.73
9220 1 2.63 158.36
9520 1 5.25 163.61
9867 1/2 3.02 166.63
10128 1 4.57 171.20
10418 1/2 2.53 173.73
10630 1/2 1.85 175.58
11130 1/2 4.35 179.93
11442 3/4 4.09 184.02
11740 3/4 3.91 187.93
12007 1/2 2.33 190.26
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